
Game: Maitland Pickers v Lakes United Seagulls (Business Plaza Cup) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Maitland Sports Ground Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: 

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Tony Adams

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Graeme Jackson

GROUND MANAGER: Craig Diebert

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: South Newcastle Lions v Cessnock Goannas (Business Plaza Cup) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Townson Oval Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: 

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Annette BUSCH

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Andrew MURRAY

GROUND MANAGER: Darryle Alexander

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Western Suburbs v Macquarie Scorpions (Business Plaza Cup) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Harker Oval Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: 

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Chelsie Scott

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Annette BUSCH

GROUND MANAGER: Jeff Gardener

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Central Newcastle Butcher Boys v Kurri Kurri Bulldogs (Business Plaza Cup)Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: St John Oval Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: 

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: John  SCOTT

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Graeme Jackson

GROUND MANAGER: Leanne GARDNER

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Newtown Jets v Western Suburbs Magpies (Canterbury Cup NSW) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Henson Park Kick off: 12:45pm

REFEREE: Darian Furner MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Daniel Olford

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: Stuart RAPER

TOUCH JUDGE: Benjamin Teague TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Daniel Luttringer INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Haley CLIFTON

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Mark VINING

GROUND MANAGER: Rocky Musolino

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Wentworthville Magpies v Canterbury-Bankstown Bulldogs (Canterbury Cup NSW)Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Ringrose Park Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Kieren Irons MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Russell TURNER

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Tim Hannon TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Nathan Loveday INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Michael Reid

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Joseph Paolini

GROUND MANAGER: Penny Morgan
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MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: St George Illawarra Dragons v New Zealand Warriors (Canterbury Cup NSW)Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Netstrata Jubilee Stadium Kick off: 5:15pm

REFEREE: Damian Briscoe MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Chris Treneman

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Patrick Mackey TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Tom Cambourn INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Darrin Noon

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Robert Gerrie

GROUND MANAGER: John JEWISS

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: North Sydney Bears v Penrith Panthers (Canterbury Cup NSW) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: North Sydney Oval Kick off: 1:10pm

REFEREE: Todd SMITH MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Alan Shortall

ASSISTANT REFEREE: Drew OULTRAM MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: James Vella TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Adam REID INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Julie Kelly

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Katie LAWRENCE

GROUND MANAGER: Penny Morgan

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Newcastle Knights v South Sydney Rabbitohs (Canterbury Cup NSW) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Maitland Sportsground Kick off: 1:30pm

REFEREE: Cameron Paddy MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Paul Kalina

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: Brandon Vidler

TOUCH JUDGE: Jake Sutherland TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Cameron Mitchell INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Tony Adams

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Andrew MURRAY

GROUND MANAGER: John JEWISS

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Mounties v Blacktown Workers Sea Eagles (Canterbury Cup NSW) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: GIO Stadium Kick off: 1:40pm

REFEREE: Martin Jones MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Rod Cranston

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: John Woods TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Mitchell Stone INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Tyson Flynn

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: James Gould

GROUND MANAGER: Matthew Hall

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Venue: Bankwest Stadium Kick off: 5:40pm

REFEREE: Joseph GREEN MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Ken McNaught

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Lyndsay Packer TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Ben McMurray INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Chris Whicker

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Lisa Humphreys

GROUND MANAGER: Ross Antoniolli

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Cronulla v Roosters (Jersey Flegg) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Shark Park Kick off: 12:35pm

REFEREE: Tom Stindl MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Matt Hewitt

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Paul Eden TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Kara-lee Nolan INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Jeff Gardener

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Brian Bonnie

GROUND MANAGER: Leanne GARDNER

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:



Game: St George Illawarra Dragons v New Zealand Warriors (Jersey Flegg) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Netstrata Jubilee Stadium Kick off: 3:15pm

REFEREE: Mitchell Currie MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Tony Archer

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: Chris Treneman

TOUCH JUDGE: Joel Mani TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Jimmy Oliveira INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Darrin Noon

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Robert Gerrie

GROUND MANAGER: John JEWISS

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Wests Tigers v Victoria Thunderbolts (Jersey Flegg) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Campbelltown Stadium Kick off: 3:15pm

REFEREE: Charlie Suters MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Steve Clapson

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Jack Bird TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Louis Matheson INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Tony Farr

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Andrew Alchin

GROUND MANAGER: Ross Antoniolli

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: North Sydney Bears v Penrith Panthers (Jersey Flegg) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: North Sydney Oval Kick off: 11:15am

REFEREE: Joey BUTLER MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Paul Kalina

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Jimmy Oliveira TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Andrew Gilchrist INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Julie Kelly

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Katie LAWRENCE

GROUND MANAGER: Penny Morgan

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Canberra v Manly Warringah Sea Eagles (Jersey Flegg) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: GIO Stadium Kick off: 11:45am

REFEREE: Bradley Kiehne MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Josiah West

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Elijah Fernance TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Robert Morey INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Tyson Flynn

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: James Gould

GROUND MANAGER: Matthew Hall

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Newcastle Knights v South Sydney Rabbitohs (Jersey Flegg) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Maitland Sports Ground Kick off: 12:00pm

REFEREE: Dillan Wells MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Brandon Vidler

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Billy GREATBACH TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Cameron Mitchell INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Tony Adams

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Andrew MURRAY

GROUND MANAGER: John JEWISS

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Cabramatta v Asquith Magpies (Ron Massey Cup) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: New Era Stadium Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Jake Sutherland MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Peter Filmer

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Luke Heckendorf TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Dillan Wells INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Brooke Barlow

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Aaron Hawley

GROUND MANAGER: Terry Madigan

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Glebe Burwood Wolves v St Marys (Ron Massey Cup) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019



Venue: Henson Park Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Clayton Wills MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Sean Villa

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Benjamin Teague TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Bradley Kiehne INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Haley CLIFTON

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Mark VINING

GROUND MANAGER: Rocky Musolino

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Hills Bulls v Western Suburbs Magpies (Ron Massey Cup) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Crestwood Oval Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Daniel Luttringer MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Steve Clark

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Dean Tyler TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Joseph Eid INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Haley CLIFTON

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Lisa Humphreys

GROUND MANAGER: Rocky Musolino

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Brothers Penrith v Mounties (Ron Massey Cup) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Hickeys Park Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Damian  BRADY MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Russell TURNER

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Stephen Bourke TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Kieren Irons INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Scott Filmer

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Terry Madigan

GROUND MANAGER: Angela MADIGAN

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Guildford v Wentworthville Magpies (Ron Massey Cup) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: McCredie park Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Nathan Loveday MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Paul Holland

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Damian Briscoe TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Darian Furner INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Mark DUNN

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Ray Fares

GROUND MANAGER: Pierro Fayad

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Sydney University v St Marys (Sydney Shield) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: Henson Park Kick off: 10:30am

REFEREE: Stephen Bourke MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Ken McNaught

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Cameron Turner TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Joel Mani INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Haley CLIFTON

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Mark VINING

GROUND MANAGER: Rocky Musolino

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Cabramatta v Asquith Magpies (Sydney Shield) Date: Saturday 24 August 2019

Venue: New Era Stadium Kick off: 1:00pm

REFEREE: James Vella MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Scot Murray

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: Peter Filmer

TOUCH JUDGE: Luke Heckendorf TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Billy GREATBACH INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Brooke Barlow

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Aaron Hawley

GROUND MANAGER: Terry Madigan

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Guildford v Wentworthville Magpies (Sydney Shield) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: McCredie park Kick off: 1:00pm



REFEREE: Tom Cambourn MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Jeff YOUNIS

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: Paul Holland

TOUCH JUDGE: Joel Mani TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Charlie Suters INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Mark DUNN

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Ray Fares

GROUND MANAGER: Pierro Fayad

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Hills Bulls v East Campbelltown Eagles (Sydney Shield) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Crestwood Oval Kick off: 1:00pm

REFEREE: Cameron Turner MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Tim Hannon

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: Steve Clark

TOUCH JUDGE: Dean Tyler TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Joseph Eid INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Haley CLIFTON

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Lisa Humphreys

GROUND MANAGER: Rocky Musolino

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Brothers Penrith v Ryde Eastwood Hawks (Sydney Shield) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Hickeys Park Kick off: 1:15pm

REFEREE: Ben McMurray MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Luke BUGDEN

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Lyndsay Packer TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Daniel Perry INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Scott Filmer

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Terry Madigan

GROUND MANAGER: Angela MADIGAN

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:

Game: Moorebank Rams v Belrose Eagles (Sydney Shield) Date: Sunday 25 August 2019

Venue: Hammondville Oval Kick off: 3:00pm

REFEREE: Kara-lee Nolan MATCH DAY ASSESSOR: Steve BETTS

ASSISTANT REFEREE: MATCH DAY COACH: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Paul Eden TRAINER: 

TOUCH JUDGE: Patrick Mackey INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Michael Reid

STANDBY REFEREE: INTERCHANGE MANAGER: Steve Cosgrove

GROUND MANAGER: Larry PARK

MONDAY REVIEW: Co-ordinate with MDA JERSEY COLOUR:


